
Udhna - Mangaluru Jn. Special Fare Summer Special/09057 - Exp - WR 
PNVL/Panvel Junction to KRMI/Karmali 

8h 10m - 486 km - 14 halts - Departs Mon,Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 UDN Udhna Junction (Surat) 20:00 4,5 1 0 78 49 WR
2 BL Valsad 20:50 20:52 2m 3 1 65 87 14 WR
3 VAPI Vapi 21:10 21:12 2m 2 1 91 82 27 WR
4 PLG Palghar 22:12 22:14 2m 2 1 173 42 15 WR
5 BSR Vasai Road 23:10 23:15 5m 6 1 212 41 7 WR
6 PNVL Panvel Junction 00:50 01:00 10m 0 2 277 53 12 CR
7 ROHA Roha 02:25 02:30 5m 3 2 352 114 10 CR
8 MNI Mangaon 02:46 02:48 2m 0 2 382 82 11 KR
9 KHED Khed 03:38 03:40 2m 0 2 450 81 25 KR
10 CHI Chiplun 04:02 04:04 2m 0 2 480 69 11 KR
11 SVX Savarda 04:20 04:22 2m 0 2 498 72 102 KR
12 SGR Sangameshwar Road 04:42 04:44 2m 0 2 522 55 24 KR
13 RN Ratnagiri 05:20 05:25 5m 0 2 555 67 125 KR
14 RAJP Rajapur Road 06:22 06:24 2m 0 2 619 62 62 KR
15 VBW Vaibhavwadi Road 06:40 06:42 2m 0 2 636 62 75 KR
16 KKW Kankavali 07:12 07:14 2m 0 2 667 66 47 KR
17 SNDD Sindhudurg 07:30 07:32 2m 0 2 684 64 35 KR
18 KUDL Kudal 07:42 07:44 2m 0 2 695 62 18 KR
19 SWV Sawantwadi Road 08:04 08:06 2m 0 2 716 40 40 KR
20 THVM Thivim 08:50 08:52 2m 0 2 745 58 22 KR
21 KRMI Karmali 09:10 09:12 2m 0 2 763 22 7 KR
22 MAO Madgaon Junction 10:30 10:40 10m 2 791 90 9 KR
23 CNO Canacona 11:02 11:04 2m 0 2 824 78 12 KR
24 KAWR Karwar 11:25 11:27 2m 0 2 852 112 11 KR
25 ANKL Ankola 11:42 11:44 2m 0 2 880 35 20 KR
26 GOK Gokarna Road 11:58 12:00 2m 0 2 888 20 14 KR
27 KT Kumta 12:58 13:00 2m 0 2 907 120 20 KR
28 MRDW Murdeshwar 13:20 13:22 2m 0 2 947 74 25 KR
29 BTJL Bhatkal 13:34 13:36 2m 0 2 961 76 21 KR
30 BYNR Byndoor Mookambika

Road
13:48 13:50 2m 0 2 977 53 10 KR

31 KUDA Kundapura 14:28 14:30 2m 0 2 1010 64 8 KR
32 UD Udupi 15:00 15:02 2m 0 2 1042 70 16 KR
33 MULK Mulki 15:30 15:32 2m 0 2 1075 19 KR
34 SL Surathkal 16:00 16:02 2m 0 2 1084 2 13 KR
35 MAJN Mangaluru Junction

(Mangalore)
19:00 0 2 1105 - 8 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 04 2024 (02:13)

May 04 2024 (02:13)

1

1


